03.03 - 19.04.2025

KpacHbIl canaT u3 Tpex BUA0B TOMATOB C NEHKO N3 TOMaTHOro coka
Red salad of three types of tomatoes with a foam of tomato juice

Canat 13 oBoLLEel C rpeHKaMu 13 6aknaxkaH
Vegetable salad with eggplant croutons

CBeKOJ/IbHbIV KpeM-cyn
Beetroot cream soup

lpeyHeBble KOT/eThl C TAliCKUM caniaToM
Buckwheat patties with Thai salad

CBEeKOJIbHOE PU3OTTO C ThIKBOWA
Beetroot risotto with pumpkin

[JecepT AHHa MNaBnoBa ¢ KpeMoM 13 cbipa Tody
Anna Pavlova dessert with tofu cream

A6NOYHbIN WITPYAeNb
Apple strudel

750 RUB

750 RUB

600 RUB

650 RUB

550 RUB

600 RUB

500 RUB



